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Tour ATHLETICS.

WORLD ATHLETICS CONTINENTAL TOUR - BRONZE
MEETING RESULTS

Sir Graeme Douglas International
Douglas Track & Field, Auckland (NZL)

27 FEB 2021

Men's 100m
Final, Wind: +3.2

1. Edward OSEI-NKETIA 08 MAY 2001 NZL 10.46
2. Joseph MILLAR 24 SEP 1992 NZL 10.69
3. Tommy TE PUNI 27 APR 2002 NZL 10.70
4. Mogammad Ebrahim SMITH 04 JUN 2001 NZL 10.71
5. James GUTHRIE-CROFT 07 MAR 2000 NZL 10.74
6. Cody WILSON 21 NOV 2000 NZL 10.75
7. Oliver KRIJNEN 07 AUG 2004 NZL 11.03
8. Tiaan WHELPTON 29 MAR 2000 NZL 12.77
Heat 1, Wind: -0.2
1. Edward OSEI-NKETIA 08 MAY 2001 NZL 10.60
2. Joseph MILLAR 24 SEP 1992 NZL 10.88
3. Tommy TE PUNI 27 APR 2002 NZL 10.90
4. James GUTHRIE-CROFT 07 MAR 2000 NZL 10.94
5. Hayato YONETO 13 MAY 2001 NZL 11.30
Heat 2, Wind: +0.7
1. Tiaan WHELPTON 29 MAR 2000 NZL 10.58
2. Mogammad Ebrahim SMITH 04 JUN 2001 NZL 10.76
3.  Cody WILSON 21 NOV 2000 NZL 10.87
4. Oliver KRIJNEN 07 AUG 2004 NZL 11.18
5. Abhijeet PARMAR 09 FEB 2002 NZL 11.34
Men's 400m
Final 1
1.  Flynn MARSHALL 05 MAR 2003 NZL 49,57
2. Jeremiah ROGO 04 DEC 2001 NZL 51.05
3. Matthew EADY 05 FEB 2002 NZL 52.59
4. Liam MCKELLAR 25 FEB 2005 NZL 52.92
Final 2
1. Hamish GILL 15 FEB 1997 NZL 47.68
2. Luke MERCIECA 30 AUG 1998 NZL 48.93
3. James ROBERTSON 05 JUN 2002 NZL 49.84
Cameron FRENCH 17 MAY 1992 NZL DQ



@ v,
—_—
Continental

Tour

Men's 800m

Final 1

1. Daniel ROSWELL
2.  Noah MACDERMID
3. Joseph MORGAN

4. Matthew TAYLOR

Final 2

James PRESTON
Alex BEDDOES
Dominic DEVLIN
Tom MOULAI
Hamish CARSON
Dylan FORDE

NoubkwNeR

James HARDING

Men's 110mH

Final, Wind: +0.5

1. Tom MOLONEY

2.  Max ATTWELL

3. Justin MENEZES
Joshua HAWKINS

Men's High Jump

Final

1. Hamish KERR

2. Marcus WOLTON

3. Jayden WILLIAMSON
3. Josh INGER

5. Tom MOLONEY

Men's Pole Vault

Final

1. Ettiene DU PREEZ

2.  Max ATTWELL
James STEYN

Men's Long Jump

Final

1. Felix MCDONALD
2. Max ATTWELL

3.  Matthew WYATT
4. Abhijeet PARMAR

Max KARAMANOLIS

08 OCT 2001
05 SEP 2001
16 AUG 2004
28 JUN 1994

08 MAY 1997
09 JUL 1995
02 JUL 1998

05 MAY 1998

01 NOV 1988
14 APR 1999

23 NOV 2000

06 NOV 2003

03 JUN 2001
14 SEP 1996
20 JUN 1998
09 FEB 1994

17 AUG 1996
29 APR 1995
30 JAN 2003
14 MAY 2001
03 JUN 2001

17 SEP 1990
14 SEP 1996
15 MAR 1999

30 APR 1998
14 SEP 1996
07 OCT 1990
09 FEB 2002

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
COK
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

1:53.24
1:54.76
1:56.27
1:57.38

1:47.92
1:48.17
1:50.47
1:52.77
1:53.08
1:53.48
1:53.99

DNF

15.25
16.26
17.53

DQ

2.28
2.01
2.01
2.01
1.96

4.62
4.32
NH

7.33
7.05
6.99
6.64

+0.8
+1.6
+1.6
+1.5

WORLD
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Men's Shot Put

Final

1. Tomas WALSH

2. Jacko GILL

3.  Nick PALMER

4. Liam NGCHOK-WULF

Women's 100m

Final, Wind: +0.3

Zoe HOBBS

Georgia HULLS
Brooke SOMERFIELD
Symone TAFUNA'|
Natasha EADY
Briana STEPHENSON
Marielle VENIDA
Briana IRVING

© No Uk wNE

Heat 1, Wind: +2.5

Zoe HOBBS

Briana STEPHENSON
Symone TAFUNA'|
Brooke SOMERFIELD
Selena GEE

e W RE

Heat 2, Wind: -0.6
Georgia HULLS
Natasha EADY
Marielle VENIDA
Briana IRVING
Samantha KORCK

uhwNeE

Women's 400m
Final

Jordyn BLAKE
Holly RULE
Brooke CULL

Samantha KORCK
Pippa PLUMMER

ok wNRE

Women's 1500m

Final

Camille BUSCOMB
Katherine CAMP
Rebekah GREENE
Kara MACDERMID
Anneke GROGAN
Maiya CHRISTINI
Chloe BROWNE
Bella BROWNE

© No Uk wNE

Alessandra MACDONALD

01 MAR 1992
20 DEC 1994
12 JUN 2000
27 JUN 2003

11 SEP 1997
27 AUG 1999
05 MAY 1997
16 MAY 1998
20 MAY 1998
23 OCT 1999

17 JUL 2005
03 OCT 2002

11 SEP 1997
23 OCT 1999
16 MAY 1998
05 MAY 1997

19 JUL 2002

27 AUG 1999
20 MAY 1998
17 JUL 2005
03 OCT 2002
01JUL 2004

05 JUN 2000
16 SEP 2003
26 FEB 1994
01JUL 2000
01JUL 2004
11 MAY 2004

11 JUL 1990
06 FEB 1992
26 DEC 1993
19 SEP 1997
27 AUG 1996
22 AUG 1998
09 MAY 2003
09 MAY 2003

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

21.60
21.44
18.41
13.74

11.45
11.64
11.84
11.88
11.90
11.98
12.14
12.58

11.36
11.83
11.83
11.83
13.30

11.69
11.88
12.19
12.57
12.83

55.09
55.59
57.32
57.65
58.18
58.79

4:15.25
4:17.85
4:17.94
4:19.64
4:24.75
4:31.25
4:31.65
4:31.88

WORLD
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9. Kimberley MAY
10. Brigid DENNEHY
11. Kerry WHITE

12. Charli MILLER
13. Peyton LEIGH
14. Amanda HOLYER

Women's 100mH

Final, Wind: +0.8

1. AmyROBERTSON
2.  Hinewai KNOWLES
3. Angelina ZICKERT

Women's Pole Vault
Final
1. Imogen AYRIS
2. Hannah PHILPOT
Lillian BING
Olivia MCTAGGART

Women's Triple Jump

Final

1. Anna THOMSON

2. Diana ISMAGILOVA

3. Sarah COWLEY-ROSS

4. Alessandra MACDONALD
5. Jayne IWUNZE

Women's Shot Put

Final

1. Valerie ADAMS

2. Madison-Lee WESCHE
3. Kaia TUPU-SOUTH

4. Natalia RANKIN-CHITAR
5. Nadja KUMERICH

Women's Javelin Throw
Final

1. Tori PEETERS

2. Stephanie WRATHALL
3. Brianna TIRADO

4. Holly ROBINSON

08 MAY 2003
23 AUG 1994
13 JUL 1994
24 AUG 2002
10 SEP 2003
08 JUL 1998

01 DEC 1999
04 JUL 2002
24 DEC 2003

12 DEC 2000
06 JUL 1997
10 FEB 2005
09 JAN 2000

14 MAY 1995
14 OCT 1990
03 FEB 1984
01JUL 2000
13 SEP 1993

06 OCT 1984
13 JUN 1999
09 JUN 2002
11 MAR 2004
13 MAY 2005

17 MAY 1994
25 DEC 1989
03 AUG 2004
10 DEC 1994

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

4:32.35
4:33.14
4:34.72
4:41.33
4:41.71
4:54.76

13.58
14.38
15.29

4.32
3.62
NH
NH

12.71
12.15
11.61
11.38
11.29

19.65
18.12
15.79
14.00
12.02

54.47
48.20
45.16
40.25

+1.0
+1.0
+1.9
+0.3
+1.5
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